
Understanding Wastewater Rates

Single family detached home

Apartments and condos

Look at your bill to find which 
group your business is in

Single family detached home with 
a second unit on the property

To estimate how your wastewater bill 
will be affected:
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1 Determine your “customer class”

Single family homes pay a flat 
monthly rate.

Some multifamily housing and 
businesses in a business park may 
have one large meter that the 
property manager pays and then 
charges residents/businesses for 
separately. Consult with your 
property manager.

If you are a business, you can 
look at an old bill to see how 
many hundred cubic feet of water 
you use. Then calculate your new 
bill by multiplying your HCF by 
the new rate. 

If a school, calculate your rate 
based on number of students.

3

3

4
2

2

4

How to Calculate


